Produktdatablad

IQ ID1200 PP-INFILTRATIONSR@R 2,6 M SORT SLIDSET M/MUFFE
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Produktdatablad

IQ ID1200 PP-INFILTRATIONSR@ZR 2,6 M SORT SLIDSET M/MUFFE

1061667

Teknisk data

Hgjde mm

Lengde mm
Veegt kg

Bredde mm

VVS nr
Maleenhed (UOM)

Tekniske dokumenter

Download dokumenterne herli,
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1200

2600

157

1200
193003922
stk
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